Brand

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Model

Fiesta '89-'96

Focus '05-'10

Focus '98-'04

Scorpio

Location
washer headlight
equipment
washer headlight
equipment
washer headlight
equipment
washer headlight

equipment

Cable mounting strip 55251Z

Romix catalogue number: 5525172
Quantity in package: 10
Dimensions: 7,8 x 6,2

Description

windscreen washer system and other systems
windscreen washer system and other systems
windscreen washer system and other systems

windscreen washer system and other systems

OEM number

6183092

6183092

6183092

6183092
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